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UTKARSH INDIA LIMITED is an ISO 9001: 2015 
certified organization with over 40 years of 
manufacturing experience in the infrastructural 
sector with an annual turnover of 3000+ crore.

With its ultra-modern manufacturing units, 
consistent premium quality products, robust 
distribution network covering pan India and 
exploring to more than 35+ countries, UTKARSH 
INDIA LIMITED today is the most trusted and 
preferred infrastructural partner in the public 
and private sector.

The group is headed under the stewardship of 
Mr. Sunil Bansal, CMD and Mr. Utkarsh Bansal, 
MD, with a mission to deliver world-class 
products at competitive pricing as well as 
provide superior customer service by developing 
leading-edge solutions in technology and 
processes, benchmarking all verticals, creating 
value to our esteemed partners and 
demonstrating high ethical standards. 

CORPORATE IDENTITY



Transmission Line Towers
and Sub-station structures

Jalminar

Railway Electrification
Structures

Steel tubes, pipes 
and poles

High Mast, Polygonal,
Conical Poles

& Steel Tubular Poles

Polymer Products
Metal Beam

Crash BarriersScaffolding
Pre Engineered

Building Structure

LIST OF VERTICALSLIST OF VERTICALS



ABOUT
POLYMER DIVISION
Utkarsh Polymer Division has a production capacity of 
more than 68,000 metric ton per annum. We are the first 
to manufacture and introduce SWR Pipes & Fittings and 
UPVC lead free Pipes and Fittings in the Eastern region.

Our production unit located at Gurap, West Bengal, is 
equipped with the best in manufacturing technology 
backed with stringent quality control procedures. Our 
plant is approved by leading standards organisation such 
as BIS, TUV, ISO, BVQL, SGS, CIPET, CROWN AGENT, BSNL, 
L&T LTD. MECON, RITES, etc

Utkarsh Polymer products meet National & International 
standards and specification, and are certified by plumbing 
governing bodies around the world. We strives for 
achieving highest quality and standards, aiming to touch 
millions of households, everyday.

PVC pipes twin extruder - 25 nos

CPVC pipes extruder - 5 nos

HDPE pipe extruder - 4 nos

Injection moulding machines - 15 nos

CNC and lathe 50 nos

Auto and manual belling machines - 25 nos

Filter and pipes slotting machines - 25 nos

Dealer and Distributor network - 4000



•  50 Years Of Manufacture Guarantee*

•  ISI Certified On Quality

•  Anti Slip High Grade Rubber Ring Inser

•  In All Brass Fittings

•  Suitable For Food Transportation Withstand Temperature  

 Upto 93 Degree Centigrade

•  Low Thermal Expansion

•  Light Weight And Easy To Transport

•  Pressure And Temperature Unaffect Ven After Longer Usage

•  Ideal For Hot And Cold Water Application

•  Leak Proof Joints

•  Premium Grade Resin Sourced From Kaneka Japan

•  Cost Effective And Low Maintanance Ownership Cost

HIGHLIGHTS

PLUMBING PIPES & FITTINGS

CPVCCPVC



OUR POLYMER
PORTFOLIO

CPVC Plumbing
Pipes & Fitting

uPVC Column Pipes
& accessories

PLB HDPE Duct

PVC well casing
Screen Pipes

SWR Pipes & Fitting

uFLO UPVC lead free
Pipes and Fitting

Agriculture Pressure
Pipes & Fitting

HDPE Pipes



FEMALE THREADED BRASS ELBOW

3/4 x 1/2
1 x 1/2
1 x 3/4
11/4

20 x 15
25 x 15
25 x 20
32

25 X 3
15 X 4
10 X 5
20 X 2

75
60
50
40

50.00
75.00

135.00
398.20

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

FEMALE ADAPTER BRASS THREADED-FABT

3/4

1

11/4

20

25

32

35 X 5

10 X 5

10 X 3

175

50

30

114.00

169.00

470.00

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

MALE ADAPTER BRASS THREADED-MABT AS PER
ASTMP 2846

3/4
1
11/4

20
25
32

50 X 4
50 X 2
15 X 2

200
100
30

130.00
205.00
465.00

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

FEMALE ADAPTER PLASTIC THREADED-FAPT

3/4
1
11/4

20
25
32

100 X 2
50 X 2
20 X 3

200
100
60

23.25
34.00
80.00

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

CROSS TEE

3/4

1

20

25

50 X 2

25 X 2

100

50

44.50

90.05

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

ELBOW 900

15.00
31.00
57.00
121.50

252.85

3/4
1
11/4
11/2
2

20
25
32
40
50

100 X 2
50 X 2
25 X 2
15 X 4
15 X 2

200
100
50
60
30

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

REDUCER TEE

3/4x3/4x1/2
1x1x1/2
1x1x3/4
11/4x11/4x3/4
11/4x11/4x1
11/2x11/2x3/4
11/2x11/2x1

20x20x15
25x25x15
25x25x20
32x32x20
32x32x25
40x40x20
40x40x25

75 X 2
50 X 2
25 X 3
20 X 2
20 X 2
35 X 2
30 X 2

150
100
75
40
40
70
60

31.00
54.00
54.00

104.00
85.50

175.80
162.20

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

MALE ADAPTER PLASTIC THREADED-MAPT

3/4
1
11/4
3/4 x 1/2

20
25
32

20x 15

100 X 3
75 X 2
35 X 2

100 X 4

300
150
105
400

17.25
27.00
40.00
22.75

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

TEE

3/4
1
11/4
11/2
2

20
25
32
40
50

50 X 3
40 X 2
20 X 2
20 X 2
10 X 2

150
80
40
40
20

24.50
39.00
74.00

149.65
319.50

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

ELBOW 450

3/4 20 50 X 5 250 20.00

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

TEE - BRASS

3/4x3/4x1/2 20x20x15 25 X 2 50 62.50

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

UNION

3/4
1
11/4
11/2
2

20
25
32
40
50

25 X 6
20 X 4
10 X 5
10 X 5
6 X 6

150
80
50
50
36

78.00
111.00

147.00
231.00
422.00

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

PIPE SDR-11

SIZE (INCH)
1/2
3/4
1
11/4
11/2
2

15
20
25
32
40
50

SIZE (MM) PCS PER (BDL) RATE PER (MTR)
75
50
25
15
10
10

62.00
92.00

142.50
208.00
293.00
491.50

PIPE SDR-13.5 ISI(15778:2007)

1/2
3/4
1
11/4
11/2
2

15
20
25
32
40
50

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) PCS PER (BDL) RATE PER (MTR)
75
50
25
15
10
10

53.00
84.00
121.00

180.00
247.50

400.00

REDUCING MALE ADAPTER BRASS THREADED-MABT

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS
3/4 x 1/2
11/4  x 1
1 x 3/4

20 x 15
32 x 25
25 x 20

50 X 2
10 X 10
25 X 3

100
100
75

83.00
450.00
155.00

REDUCING FEMALE ADAPTER BRASS THREADED-FABT

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

3/4 x 1/2

1 x 1/2

20 x 15

25 x 15

60 x 2

20 x 4

120

80

57.00

84.00

PLUMBING PIPES & FITTINGS
CPVCCPVC



CPVC PLUMBING PIPES & FITTINGS

6 STAGES OF
QUALITY CHECK

TOUGH AND
RIGID QUALITY

CHEMICAL
RESISTANT

FIRE
SAFETY

WEATHER
RESISTANT

IMPACT
RESISTANT

UV
RESISTANT

SUPERIOR
INSULATION

CORROSION
RESISTANT

BACTERIA
PROOF

NO
SCALING

LEAK
PROOF

HYGENICEASY
INSTALLATION

COUPLER

11.50
20.00
35.00
72.90

156.80

3/4
1
11/4
11/2
2

20
25
32
40
50

100 X 3
75 X 2
50 X 2
30 X 3
30 X 2

300
150
100
90
60

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

END CAP

3/4
1
11/4

20
25
32

100 X 5
100 X 3
50 X 2

500
300
100

10.50
17.00
31.00

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

TANK NIPPLE

3/4
1
11/4

20
25
32

20 X 3
10 X 4
15 X 2

60
40
30

45.50
68.50
121.50

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

IDENTIFICATION

CLASS 1
CLASS 2
PIPE COLOUR

RED COLOUR STRIP
BROWN COLOUR STRIP
OFF WHITE COLOUR

HIGHLIGHTS

50 Years Of Manufacture Guarantee*

ISI Certified On Quality

Anti Slip High Grade Rubber Ring Inser

In All Brass Fittings

Suitable For Food Transportation Withstand Temperature

Upto 93 Degr Centigrade

Low Thermal Expansion

Light Weight And Easy to Transport

Pressure And Temperature Una�ect Ven After Longer Usage

Ideal For Hot And Cold Water Application

Leak Proof Joints

Premium Grade Resin Sourced From Kaneka.japan

Cost E�ective And Low Maintanance Ownership Cost

BUSHING

3/4 x 1/2
1 x 3/4
11/4 x 3/4
11/4 X 1

20 x 15
25 x 20
32 x 20
32 X 25

200 X 5
100 X 4
50 X 4
50 X 4

1000
400
200
200

7.25
13.25

25.50
21.50

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

BUSH (IPS TO CTS)
SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

3/4 - (IPS to CTS)

1  - (IPS to CTS) 

20

25

100 X 4

100 X 4

400

400

10.00

16.00

REDUCER COUPLER

3/4 x 1/2
1 x 1/2
1 x 3/4
11/4 x 3/4
11/4 x 1

20 x 15
25 x 15
25 x 20
32 x 20
32 x 25

100 X 3
75 X 2
50 X 4
50 X 2
60 X 3

300
150
200
100
180

13.50
22.00
23.50
47.00
48.00

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

TESTING PLUG

19/32 15 100 X 6 600 9.55

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

BALL VALVE HANDLE

3/4
1
11/4

20
25
32

138 X 1
85 X 1
48 X 1

138
85
48

184.00
264.00
451.00

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

CONSEAL VALVE 

3/4 X 3/4
3/4 X 3/4
1 X 1

Q TURN
H TURN
H TURN

20 X 20
20 X 20
25 X 25

20 X 1
20 X 1
20 X 1

20
20
20

850.00
840.00
870.00

SIZE (INCH)NAME SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

SOLVENT CEMENT

118 ML 12 X 2 24 210.00

59 ML 12 X 2 24 140.00

SIZE (ML) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS

STEP OVER BEND

3/4 20 30 X 4 120 79.20

1 25 25 X 4 100 130.00

SIZE (INCH) SIZE (MM) STD PKG BOX QTY RATE PER PCS



PIPES
COLUMNCOLUMN

UPTO 300 FT  V 4
UPTO 500Ft.  Medium
UPTO 900Ft.  STANDARD
UP TO1200Ft.  HEAVY Above

Size Class Type Pressure Kg/cm2 Std Packing MRP per Length (3 mtr)

1"

V4 Bell 12.5 40 250.00

V4 Coupler 15 40 343.00

Medium Coupler 17 40 394.00

Standard Coupler 30 40 572.00

11/4"

V4 Bell 12.5 25 375.00

V4 Coupler 12.5 25 410.00

V4 Coupler 15 25 491.00

Medium Coupler 17 25 547.00

Standard Coupler 25 25 794.00

Heavy Coupler 35 25 917.00

11/2"

V4 Bell 12.5 25 572.00

LDC Coupler 15 25 635.00

Medium Coupler 17 25 738.00

Standard Coupler 26 25 953.00

Heavy Coupler 35 25 1233.00

2"

Popular Coupler 8 15 796.00

Medium Coupler 13 15 991.00

Standard Coupler 20 15 1245.00

Heavy Coupler 27 15 1609.00

21/2" Medium Coupler 13 10 1270.00

3"

Medium Coupler 11 6 1524.00

Standard Coupler 17 6 2305.00

Heavy Coupler 26 6 3035.00

4"

Medium Coupler 10 4 2502.00

Standard Coupler 15 4 3239.00

Heavy Coupler 26 4 4445.00



PIPES
GARDENGARDEN

Size MM Length Type Rate Per Roll

1/2" 15MM 30 Mtr Transparent 1250.00

3/4" 20MM 30 Mtr Transparent 1563.00

1" 25MM 30 Mtr Transparent 2438.00

11/4" 32MM 30 Mtr Transparent 3850.00

1/2" 15MM 30 Mtr Zebra Line 1300.00

3/4" 20MM 30 Mtr Zebra Line 1625.00

1" 25MM 30 Mtr Zebra Line 2535.00

11/4" 32MM 30 Mtr Zebra Line 4000.00

1/2" 15MM 30 Mtr Opaque 1250.00

3/4" 20MM 30 Mtr Opaque 1550.00

1" 25MM 30 Mtr Opaque 2375.00

11/4" 32MM 30 Mtr Opaque 3800.00



PVC RIBBED DEEPWELL SCREEN AS PER IS : 12818 : 2010

Size Length Rate Per Pc Pcs / Bundle

2 Mtrs 589.00 10

3 Mtrs 883.00 10

2" 2 Mtrs 795.00 6

2" 3 Mtrs 1191.00 6

3" 2 Mtrs 1236.00 3

3" 3 Mtrs 1803.00 3

4" 2 Mtrs 1882.00 2

4" 3 Mtrs 2731.00 2

Size Length Rate Per Pc Pcs / Bundle

5" 2 Mtrs 3176.00 1

5" 3 Mtrs 4764.00 1

6" 2 Mtrs 4168.00 1

6" 3 Mtrs 6252.00 1

8" 2 Mtrs 7062.00 1

8" 3 Mtrs 10593.00 1

1.82 Mtrs 554.00 10

2" 1.83 Mtrs 745.00 6

1/1/2"

1/1/2"

1/1/2"

Size Length Rate Per Pc

2 Mtrs 3547.43

3 Mtrs 5262.82

2 Mtrs 4067.13

3 Mtrs 6033.83

5" 2 Mtrs 4879.18

5" 3 Mtrs 7215.96

6"

4"

4"

2 Mtrs 6734.90

6" 3 Mtrs 9952.72

4/1/2"

4/1/2"

Size Length Rate Per Pc

2 Mtrs 10013.48

3 Mtrs 14797.75

2 Mtrs 12372.60

3 Mtrs 18253.11

10" 2 Mtrs 18807.72

10" 3 Mtrs 27637.63

12"

7"

7"

2 Mtrs 26124.04

12" 3 Mtrs 38388.84

8"

8"

RIBBED STAINERS
PVCPVC

PVC RIBBED STAINER AS PER IS : 12818



FABRICATEDFABRICATED
FITTING

REDUCING SOCKET (GREY)

SIZE PRICE

63 mm x 50 mm 65.00

90 mm x 50 mm 144.00

90 mm x 63 mm 149.00

110 mm x 50 mm 239.00

110 mm x 63 mm 248.00

110 mm x 90 mm 239.00

140 mm x 90 mm 396.00

140 mm x 110 mm 406.00

160 mm x 90 mm 446.00

160 mm x 110 mm 466.00

180 mm x 110 mm 714.00

180 mm x 140 mm 734.00

180 mm x 160 mm 773.00

200 mm x 140 mm 1209.00

200 mm x 160 mm 1248.00

125 mm x 110 mm 347.00

140 mm x 125 mm 420.00

160 mm x 140 mm 555.00

REDUCING SOCKET (BLUE)

SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE

118.00 159.00

180.00 2" x 3" 183.00

189.00 278.00

278.00 4" x 3" 282.00

575.00 5" x 4" 615.00

629.00 6" x 5" 635.00

631.00 7" x 4" 813.00

852.00 7" x 6" 883.00

1189.00 1387.00

10" x 6" 2394.00 10" x 8" 2047.00

12" x 8" 10169.00 12" x 10" 8090.00

FTA / MTA FTA MTA SOLVENT CEMENT

ITEM RATE RATE
MEDIUM 578/ LTR

11/2" (40 mm) 57.00 56.00

2" (50 mm) 65.00 62.00

HEAVY 660 /LTR3" (80 mm) 137.00 136.00

4" (100 mm) 206.00 203.00

11/2" X 2"

11/2" X 3"

3" X 21/2" 4" X 11/2"

21/2" X 11/2"



NIPPLE (SHORT PIECE)

SIZE 6" 9" 12" SIZE 6" 9" 12"

11/2" 61.00 90.00 114.00 4" 234.00 343.00 452.00

2" 80.00 117.00 156.00 6" 410.00 602.00 796.00

21/2" 137.00 185.00 263.00 8" 587.00 861.00 1139.00

3" 165.00 240.00 318.00

COUPLER

SIZE 2.5 kg. 4 kg. 6 kg.

50 mm - 27.00 29.00

63 mm - 32.00 41.00

75 mm - 53.00 66.00

90 mm 48.00 100.00 161.00

110 mm 98.00 160.00 171.00

125 mm 105.00 236.00 306.00

140 mm 147.00 319.00 415.00

SIZE 2.5 kg. 4 kg. 6 kg.

160 mm 217.00 453.00 582.00

180 mm 288.00 629.00 801.00

200 mm 382.00 813.00 1121.00

225 mm 433.00 1104.00 1509.00

250 mm 535.00 1292.00 1784.00

280 mm 753.00 1537.00 1956.00

315 mm 1040.00 2096.00 2661.00



CASINGCASING

UTKARSH BRAND PVC THREADED MADE TO ASTM -D-1785

Diameter NB OD Schedule - 40 (Light) Schedule - 80 (Medium)

(Inch.) (MM) (MM) W.THK (mm) RATE/MTR.
W.THK 
(mm)

RATE/MTR.

1/2" 15 21.2 2.8 56.00 3.70 70.00

3/4" 20 26.6 2.9 75.00 3.90 94.00

1" 25 33.3 3.4 109.00 4.50 137.00

1-1/4" 32 42.0 3.6 150.00 4.90 184.00

1-1/2" 40 48.1 3.7 178.00 5.10 230.00

2" 50 60.2 3.9 237.00 5.50 319.00

2-1/2" 65 72.8 5.2 368.00 7.00 491.00

3" 80 88.7 5.5 483.00 7.60 639.00

4" 100 114.1 6.0 681.00 8.60 933.00

5" 125 141.0 6.6 927.00 9.50 1294.00

6" 150 168.0 7.1 1204.00 11.00 1782.00

8" 200 218.7 8.2 1815.00 12.70 2705.00

10" 250 272.2 9.3 2572.00 15.10 4012.00

12" 300 323.4 11.0 3399.00 18.00 5441.00

PIPES



BLUE THREADED PVC CASING ("CM" & "CS") PIPES AS PER IS : 12818/2020

Diameter NB OD W.THK (mm)

RATE/MTR 
CM

W.THK CS

RATE/MTR 
CS

(Inch.) (MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)

1-1/2" 40 48 3.5 163.00 - -

2" 50 60 4.0 232.00 - -

3" 80 88 4.0 356.00 - -

4" 100 113 5.0 565.00 - -

5" 125 140 6.5 912.00 - -

6" 150 165 7.5 1262.00 5.7 965.00

7" 175 200 8.8 1761.00 7.0 1422.00

8" 200 225 10.0 2290.00 7.6 1791.00

10" 250 280 12.50 3506.00 9.6 2841.00

12" 300 330 14.50 4938.00 11.2 3980.00



AGRICULTURE PVC PIPES AS PER IS : 4985 / 2000

Outer 
Diameter 

(mm)

"CLASS-I 
W. Pressure 
2.5kg/cm2"

"CLASS-II 
W. Pressure 
4.0 kg/cm2"

"CLASS-III 
W. Pressure 
6.0 kg/cm2"

"CLASS-IV 
W. Pressure 
8.0 kg/cm2"

"CLASS-V 
W. Pressure 

10.00 kg/cm2"

W.Tk 
(mm)

Rate/
Mtr

W.Tk 
(mm)

Rate/
Mtr

W.Tk 
(mm)

Rate/
Mtr

W.Tk 
(mm)

Rate/Mtr
W.Tk 
(mm)

Rate/Mtr

40 - - - - 1.40 60.00 1.80 76.00 2.20 91.00

50 - - - - 1.70 90.00 2.30 121.00 2.80 143.00

63 - - 1.5 103.00 2.20 147.00 2.80 182.00 3.50 224.00

75 - - 1.8 145.00 2.60 203.00 3.40 260.00 4.20 320.00

90 1.3 132.00 2.1 206.00 3.10 292.00 4.00 368.00 5.00 451.00

110 1.6 194.00 2.5 295.00 3.70 424.00 4.90 551.00 6.10 682.00

125 1.8 248.00 2.9 386.00 4.30 559.00 5.60 718.00 6.90 879.00

140 2.0 305.00 3.2 480.00 4.80 699.00 6.30 914.00 7.70 1105.00

160 2.3 406.00 3.7 629.00 5.40 902.00 7.20 1194.00 8.80 1448.00

180 2.6 512.00 4.2 806.00 6.10 1158.00 8.00 1499.00 9.90 1829.00

200 2.9 629.00 4.6 978.00 6.80 1435.00 8.90 1854.00 11.00 2267.00

225 3.3 813.00 5.2 1264.00 7.60 1816.00 10.00 2356.00 12.40 2889.00

250 3.6 984.00 5.7 1524.00 8.50 2261.00 11.20 2946.00 13.80 3588.00

275 4.1 1264.00 6.4 1943.00 9.50 2851.00 12.50 3702.00 15.40 4509.00

315 4.6 1590.00 7.2 2470.00 10.70 3632.00 14.00 4680.00 17.30 5715.00



BLUE THREADED PVC CASING DEEP PIPES AS PER IS:12818:2020

Diameter OD NB W.THK Lenth

6 MTR(Inch.) (MM) (MM) (MM) 3 MTR

4" 113.15 100 7.30 4583.49 9166.98

4-1/2" 125.15 115 7.83 5445.75 10891.5

5" 140.20 125 8.83 6533.70 13067.4

6" 165.20 150 9.88 9135.81 18271.62

7" 200.25

225.25

175 12.33 13795.59 27591.18

8"

280.25

200 13.53 17086.83 34173.66

10"

330.30

250 16.48 26040.99 52089.92

12"

400.35

300 19.58 36448.20 72896.40

14"

450.40

350 22.18 50334.12 100668.20

16" 400 24.23 62087.73 124175.46



SWRSWR
PIPES & FITTINGS (SELF-FIT)

Gold Seal Item Description
SWR Pipes IS: 13592 MRP

SWR 075mm GS TYPE - A 20FT SF 890.00

SWR 110mm GS TYPE - A 20FT SF 1600.00

SWR 160mm GS TYPE - A 20FT SF 3822.00

SWR 075mm GS TYPE - A 10FT SF 445.00

SWR 110mm GS TYPE - A 10FT SF 800.00

SWR 160mm GS TYPE - A 10FT SF 1911.00

Gold Seal Item Description MRP

COUPLER  075 SF 55.29

PLAIN TEE 075 SF 99.91

113.49

PLAIN BEND 87.5  075 SF 67.90

83.42

PLAIN BEND 45  075MM SF 59.17

PLAIN YEE 075MM SF 118.34

Gold Seal Item Description MRP

DOOR YEE  075MM SF 158.11

COUPLER 110 SF 98.94

PLAIN TEE 110 SF 172.66

DOOR TEE 110 SF 203.70

PLAIN BEND 87.5 110 SF 122.22

DOOR BEND 87.5 110 SF 172.66

115.43

PLAIN YEE 110MM SF 222.13

DOOR YEE 110MM SF 277.42

REDUSER 160 X 110 SF 185.27

REDUCING DOOR TEE 110 X 75 SF 203.70

REDUCER  110 X 75 SF 88.27

REDUCING TEE 110 X 75 SF 154.23

SWR Fittings IS: 14735

SWR Fittings IS: 14735



SWR Pipes - IS : 13592   Rate Per Pcs (Rs.)

IS : 13592 TYPE-A TYPE-B

SIZE 75 mm 110 mm 160 mm 75 mm 110 mm 160mm

10ft. Single Sockted Pipe       
(3 mtr.)

445.00 800.00 1911.00 847.00 1255.00 2405.00

10ft. Double Sockted Pipe      
(3 mtr.)

470.00 851.00 1988.00 889.00 1330.00 2647.00

6 ft. Single Socketed Pipe      
(1.80 m)

305.00 533.00 1234.00 578.00 829.00 1515.00

6 ft. Double Socketed Pipe     
(1.80 m)

330.00 573.00 1334.00 588.00 879.00 1668.00

4 ft. Double Socketed Pipe     
(1.20 m)

229.00 396.00 1207.00 414.00 592.00 1111.00

3 ft. Double Socketed Pipe     
(0.90 m)

2 ft. Double Socketed Pipe    
(0.60 m)

191.00 318.00 706.00 316.00 451.00 833.00

141.00 239.00 493.00 222.00 315.00 556.00



SWR Fittings - IS : 14735   Rate Per Pcs (Rs.)

75mm Pcs/Box 110 mm Pcs/Box 160 mm Pcs/Box

Coupler 57.00 100 102.00 48 257 1 Loose

Plain Tee 103.00 36 178.00 19 498 1 Loose

Door Tee 117.00 30 210.00 18 509 1 Loose

Door Tee LH/RH 198.00 32 363.00 16

Double Tee Plain 165.00 25 258.00 12

Double Tee Door 255.00 21 320.00 11

Plain Bend 87.5 70.00 60 126.00 32 377 1 Loose

Door Bend 87.5 86.00 45 178.00 24 420 1 Loose

Door Bend 87.6 LH/RH 198.00 44 312.00 25

Plain Bend 45 61.00 70 119.00 40 309 1 Loose

Plain Y 122.00 28 229.00 15 622 1 Loose

Door Y 163.00 26 286.00 16 648 1 Loose

Double "Y" Plain 170.00 20 318.00 10

Double "Y" with Door 239.00 16

15

386.00 9

Pipe Clip 18.00 440 25.00 208 51 1 Loose

Vent Cowl 25.00 33.00 56

Cleaning Pipe 108.00 44 204.00 24 484 1 Loose

End Cap 38.00 75 51.00 40

P. Trap (75mm x 75 mm) 159.00 33

P. Trap (110mm x 110 mm) 260.00 10

P. Trap (125 x 110) with W.C. Ring 292.00 10

S. Trap 110 x 110 485.00 11

S. Trap 125 x 110 616.00 10

Reducer (110mm x 75mm) 91.00 60

Reducer (160mm x 110mm) 191.00 1 Loose

W. C. Connector 125 x 110 (9" Long) 159.00 1 Loose

W. C. Connector 125 x 110 (18" 
Long)

323.00 1 Loose

Nahani Trap (with Jali) 130.00 25

Nahani Trap (Without Jali) 116.00 25

Door Cap 41.00 1 Loose 61.00 1 Loose -

Pass Over 318.00 1 Loose 572.00 1 Loose -

Reducing Tee Plain (110 x 75) 159.00 24

Reducing Tee Plain (160 x 110) 432.00 1 Loose

Reducing Tee Door (110 x 75) 210.00 17

Reducing Tee Door (160 x 110) 458.00 1 Loose

Round Jali 28.00 1 Loose

W C Ring 6.00 1 Loose

Lip Ring 6.00 1 Loose

Rubber Ring 17.00 1 Loose 20.00 1 Loose 6

15

0 Loose

0 LooseDoor Gasket 6.00 1 Loose 6.00 1 Loose



uPVC Pressure Plumbing Pipes & Fittings as per ASTM-D1785

UPVC PLUMBING FITTING AS PER ASTM D-2467 IN SCH-80 PRICE LIST 

SIZE STD PACK
SCHEDULE 40 SCHEDULE 80 

6 Mtr 3 Mtr 6 Mtr 3 Mtr

15 mm 50 no's 355.60 177.80 447.04 223.52

20 mm 25 no's 477.52 238.76 607.06 303.53

25 mm 25 no's 685.80 342.90 882.65 441.33

32 mm 15 no's 949.96 474.98 1231.90 615.95

40 mm 10 no's 1132.84 566.42 1488.44 744.22

50 mm 10 no's 1525.27 762.64 2063.75 1031.88

80 mm 10 no's - 1447.8 2280.00 -

Coupler Elbow 90

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 1/2'' 7.75 1 1/2'' 11.43

2 3/4" 12.07 2 3/4" 16.76

3 1" 18.35 3 1" 24.77

4 1 1/4" 27.56 4 1 1/4" 40.01

5 1 1/2" 36.70 5 1 1/2" 55.56

6 2" 52.96 6 2" 82.30

EQUAL TEE Male Threaded Adopter (Plastic)

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 1/2'' 14.61 1 1/2" 5.97

2 3/4" 21.40 2 3/4" 9.14

3 1" 34.29 3 1'' 14.10

4 1 1/4" 55.37 4 11/4" 22.73

5 1 1/2" 74.87 5 11/2" 29.97

6 2" 119.82 6 2" 43.69

uPVC PIPES & FITTINGS

U-FLOU-FLO



Reducing Coupler

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 11.30

2 18.03

3 29.53

4 26.80

5 11/2"x1" 33.78

6 11/2"x3/4" 39.50

7 11/2"x1/2" 32.45

8 11/2"x11/4" 36.70

Female THREADED Adopter (Plastic)

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 15.24

Female Threaded Elbow (Brass)

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 78.74

2 114.30

Reducing Tee

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 20.96

2 26.61

3 30.73

4 39.56

5 45.47

6 47.82

7 11/2"x3/4" 49.02

8 11/2"x1/2" 48.45

9 11/2"x1" 49.61

10 11/2"x11/4" 64.96

11 2"x3/4" 93.35

12 2"x1" 92.71

13 2"x11/4" 93.35

14 2"x11/2" 94.62



Female THREADED Adopter (Plastic)

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 1/2"
550

7.75

2 3/4"
140

12.32

3 1''
100

17.84

4 11/4" 27.81

5 11/2" 34.54

6 2" 51.44

Female Threaded Tee (Brass)

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 95.25

2 104.78

3 128.91

4 114.30

5 171.45

Female Threaded Reducing Elbow (Brass)

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 86.36

2 110.49

3 159.89

4 32.00

5 36.65

6 23.25

7 58.25

8 81.05

End Cap

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 1/2" 5.33

2 3/4" 7.75

3 1" 11.94

4 1 1/4" 20.70

5 1 1/2" 28.19

6 2" 41.66

Union

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 1/2" 27.31

2 3/4" 35.24

3 1" 50.80

4 1 1/4" 73.41

5 11/2" 108.59

6 2" 158.75

Reducing Bush

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 3.96

2 9.53

3 6.54

4 20.45

5 44.13

6 34.29

7
1 1/4" x 

3/4"
15.24

8
1/4"

9.21

9 11/4" X 1" 25 X 2 16.3

 Male Thread Adopter (Brass)

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 95.25

2 145.42

3 101.60

4 123.19

5 154.94

6 234.32

7
11/4"

368.30

8
11/2"

444.50

9 666.75

Tank Nipple

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 3/4" 31.05

2 1" 42.29

3 1 1/4" 90.00

3 3/4" 44.45

4 1" (Long) 69.85

5
1 1/4" 

(Long)
101.60

1" X 19/32" 60 (X) 3(=) 180 

1" X 25/32" 60 (X) 3(=) 180 

19/32" X 25/32" 100 (X) 3(=)300

11/4" X 1"

131/32" X 137/64" 

45 (X) 2(=) 90

5 (X) 5(=) 25



Pipe Clip

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 1/2'' 1.91

2 3/4" 2.54

3 1" 3.18

4 1 1/4" 3.81

5 1 1/2" 10.16

6 2" 13.97

 Female Thread Adopter (Brass)

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 70.49

2 88.90

3 76.20

4 82.55

5 110.49

6 185.48

7
11/4"

260.35

8
11/2"

323.85

9 482.60

Solvent Cement

S.NO SIZE
(ML)

STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 169.4924 X 1

24 X 12 177.97

59

118

Elbow 45

S.NO SIZE STD PKG       Rate Per Pc

1 1/2'' 9.53

2 3/4" 13.34

3 1" 22.23

4 1 1/4" 33.02

5 1 1/2" 42.55

6 2" 62.87

Ball Valve

1 1/2'' 65.00

2 3/4" 105.00

3 1" 140.00

4 1 1/4" 416.00

5 1 1/2" 609.00



FITTINGS
AGRIAGRI

ELBOW

Size
(M.M)

Pac List Rate

40 300 18.42

50 160 31.56

63 75 32.83

75 50 48.96

90 40 55.88

110 22 85.09

160 6 370.27

TEE

Pac List Rate

40 170 23.50

50 100 40.83

63 72 44.13

75 30 59.94

90 18 69.98

110 15 115.32

160 4 523.11

Size
(M.M)

Reducer

Packing List Rate

75 x 63 150 51.56

90 x 63 90 82.04

90 x 75 90 84.00

110 x 50 50 127.25

110 x 63 50 128.00

110 x 75 52 130.00

110 x 90 50 135.00

160 x 110 12 233.68

Size
(M.M)

F.T.A.

Pac List Rate

40 300 17.97

50 230 32.89

Size
(M.M)

M.T.A

Pac List Rate

40 480 18.42

50 200 32.83

Size
(M.M)

END CAP

Pac List Rate

75 100 47.5

110 100 98.75

Size
(M.M)



PIPES
HDPEHDPE

Sr. 
No.

Outer Dia in mm

Mm Max Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr

1 16 16.30 22.42 26.26

2 20 20.30 -- -- -- -- -- -- 30.06 35.12 40.52

3 25 25.30 -- -- -- -- -- 38.36 45.04 53.82 62.84

4 32 32.30 -- -- -- -- 49.98 61.14 72.94 88.26 103.58

5 40 40.40 -- -- -- 63.34 77.76 95.90 115.98 137.64 159.28

6 50 50.40 -- -- 83.68 98.42 121.82 147.98 179.80 213.26 250.78

7 63 63.40 -- -- 132.32 155.52 189.58 235.72 284.20 334.46 398.78

8 75 75.50 121.54 144.48 181.16 222.66 273.90 334.00 401.78 475.98 561.64

9 90 90.60 168.22 212.14 262.90 316.04 384.20 478.48 572.08 681.50 806.14

10 110 110.70 253.80 311.28 389.92 479.16 578.18 705.02 852.84 1021.68 1203.66

11 125 125.80 327.94 398.08 496.96 612.34 743.00 909.06 1106.36 1314.22 1551.38

12 140 140.90 417.22 500.86 622.14 766.90 933.42 1138.98 1388.20 1652.24 1951.30

13 160 161.00 528.10 654.12 816.78 1005.74 1224.74 1493.02 1809.98 2152.82 2547.70

14 180 181.10 665.70 827.82 1037.86 1263.76 1536.34 1888.68 2281.70 2719.56 3218.28

15 200 201.20 826.98 1014.34 1270.46 1565.78 1897.40 2323.94 2880.10 3364.88 3972.92

16 225 226.40 1046.76 1291.40 1613.36 1978.84 2400.68 2951.24 3570.94 4247.82 5033.80

17 250 251.50 1282.48 1615.76 1996.76 2439.70 2953.56 3626.84 4408.02 5247.88 6196.80

18 280 281.70 1625.26 2019.02 2488.10 3046.56 3713.06 4555.08 5524.12 6590.20 7779.12

19 315 316.90 2041.70 2514.14 3154.82 3841.32 4704.86 5762.20 6990.02 8320.90 9839.50

Price List - Grade - PE 100



Sr. 
No.

Outer Dia in 
mm

2.5 kgf/ 3.2kgf/ 4kgf/ 5kgf/ 6 kgf/ 8 kgf/ 10 kgf/ 12.5 kgf/ 16 kgf/

Mm Max Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr

1 16 16.30 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 22.42 26.26

2 20 20.30 -- -- -- -- -- -- 30.06 35.12 40.52

3 25 25.30 -- -- -- -- -- 38.36 45.04 53.82 62.84

4 32 32.30 -- -- -- -- 49.98 61.14 72.94 88.26 103.58

5 40 40.40 -- -- -- 63.34 77.76 95.90 115.98 137.64 159.28

6 50 50.40 -- -- 83.68 98.42 121.82 147.98 179.80 213.26 250.78

7 63 63.40 -- -- 132.32 155.52 189.58 235.72 284.20 334.46 398.78

8 75 75.50 121.54 144.48 181.16 222.66 273.90 334.00 401.78 475.98 561.64

9 90 90.60 167.42 212.14 262.90 316.04 384.20 478.48 572.08 681.50 806.14

10 110 110.70 252.40 311.28 389.92 527.00 578.18 705.02 852.84 1021.68 1203.66

11 125 125.80 326.38 398.08 496.96 612.34 743.00 909.06 1106.36 1314.22 1551.38

12 140 140.90 415.22 500.86 622.14 766.90 933.42 1138.98 1388.20 1652.24 1951.30

13 160 161.00 525.58 654.12 816.78 1005.74 1224.74 1493.02 1809.98 2152.82 2547.70

14 180 181.10 662.52 827.82 1037.86 1263.76 1536.34 1888.68 2281.70 2719.56 3218.28

15 200 201.20 823.02 1014.34 1270.46 1565.78 1897.40 2323.94 2880.10 3364.88 3972.92

16 225 226.40 1041.76 1291.40 1613.36 1978.84 2400.68 2951.24 3570.94 4247.82 5033.80

17 250 251.50 1276.34 1615.76 1996.76 2439.70 2953.56 3626.84 4408.02 5247.88 6196.80

18 280 281.70 1617.50 2019.02 2488.10 3046.56 3713.06 4555.08 5524.12 6590.20 7779.12

19 315 316.90 2031.94 2514.14 3154.82 3841.32 4704.86 5762.20 6990.02 8320.90 9839.50

Price List - Grade - PE 80

Sr. 
No.

Outer Dia in mm
2 kgf/ 2.5 kgf/ 3.2 kgf/ 6 kgf/

Mm Max Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr Rs. / Mtr

1 20 20.30 -- -- -- -- -- -- 30.06

2 25 25.30 -- -- -- -- -- 38.36 45.04

3 32 32.30 -- -- -- -- 49.98 61.14 72.94

4 40 40.40 -- -- -- 63.34 77.76 95.90 115.98

5 50 50.40 -- -- 83.68 98.42 121.82 147.98 179.80

6 63 63.40 -- -- 132.32 155.52 189.58 235.72 284.20

7 75 75.50 121.54 144.48 181.16 222.66 273.90 334.00 401.78

8 90 90.60 167.42 212.14 262.90 316.04 384.20 478.48 572.08

9 110 110.70 252.40 311.28 389.92 527.00 578.18 705.02 852.84

10 125 125.80 326.38 398.08 496.96 612.34 743.00 909.06 1106.36

11 140 140.90 415.22 500.86 622.14 766.90 933.42 1138.98 1388.20

12 160 161.00 525.58 654.12 816.78 1005.74 1224.74 1493.02 1809.98

13 180 181.10 662.52 827.82 1037.86 1263.76 1536.34 1888.68 2281.70

14 200 201.20 823.02 1014.34 1270.46 1565.78 1897.40 2323.94 2880.10

15 225 226.40 1041.76 1291.40 1613.36 1978.84 2400.68 2951.24 3570.94

16 250 251.50 1276.34 1615.76 1996.76 2439.70 2953.56 3626.84 4408.02

17 280 281.70 1617.50 2019.02 2488.10 3046.56 3713.06 4555.08 5524.12

18 315 316.90 2031.94 2514.14 3154.82 3841.32 4704.86 5762.20 6990.02

Price List - Grade - PE 63



• Prices mentioned above are exclusive of GST & Freight

• Prices mentioned above are on Ex. Works Gurap, Hooghly

• Prices, Terms & Conditions are subjected to change without any prior notice

• Any disputes shall be subject to the jurisdiction of Kolkata only

TERMS &
CONDITIONS
TERMS &
CONDITIONS



NOTESNOTES



NOTESNOTES



NOTESNOTES



Corporate O�ce: Arrjavv Square, 95A, Elliot Road, 4th Floor, Kolkata-700016
033 6906 4949 info@utkarshindia.in www.utkarshpipes.in


